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Women / XG / 13+
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Donadeo792
TAGS EP

8.650 9.100 9.3508.900 36.000
8T 6T 1 2T 1T

1T

Cara Grohn774
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.700 9.200 9.2508.850 36.000
5T 3T 2 5T 1T

1T

Lauren Block722
TCT

8.550 9.300 9.2008.800 35.850
11 1 3T 7T 3 

3 

Chloe Beason753
TAGS EP

8.200 9.250 9.4008.700 35.550
16 2 7 1 4 

4 

Clare Cronin791
TAGS EP

8.500 9.100 9.1008.800 35.500
12 6T 3T 10 5 

5 

Brekkyn Lammert729
TCT

8.700 9.100 9.0008.600 35.400
5T 6T 8 11T 6 

6 

Sidney Green773
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.650 9.000 9.3508.350 35.350
8T 9T 11 2T 7 

7 

Peyton Crest754
TAGS EP

8.800 9.000 9.3508.000 35.150
2T 9T 14 2T 8 

8 

Lucy Arnoldy752
TAGS EP

8.750 9.150 9.1507.800 34.850
4 5 15T 9 9T

9T

Mary Caroline Litwin799
TAGS EP

8.350 8.700 9.0008.800 34.850
13T 14T 3T 11T 9T

9T

Megan Anderson751
TAGS EP

8.900 8.900 9.2007.500 34.500
1 11T 18 7T 11 

11 

Ruby Hillmyer795
TAGS EP

8.800 9.200 9.2507.150 34.400
2T 3T 19 5T 12 

12 

Alyssa Christensen771
Perpetual Motion Wbr

7.700 8.900 8.7008.800 34.100
18 11T 3T 16 13 

13 

Abby Rose Schmiesing732
Flips

8.350 8.400 9.0008.250 34.000
13T 18T 12 11T 14 

14 

Emily Kessel707
Flips

8.300 8.500 8.8008.150 33.750
15 17 13 14T 15 

15 

Annika Tverberg820
TAGS S

7.950 8.800 8.5008.400 33.650
17 13 10 19 16 

16 

Jada Jurek706
Flips

8.700 8.600 8.4507.600 33.350
5T 16 17 20 17 

17 

Annaclare Splettstoeszer733
Flips

7.600 8.000 8.5508.550 32.700
19T 22 9 18 18 

18 

Megan Hropko-Baker704
Flips

8.600 8.700 8.0506.300 31.650
10 14T 22 21 19 

19 

McKenzie Wallerus765
TCT

7.600 8.400 8.8006.500 31.300
19T 18T 21 14T 20 

20 

Mercedes Sauerwein731
Flips

__.___ 8.200 8.6507.800 24.650
21T 21 15T 17 21 

21 

Katelin Moline777
Perpetual Motion Wbr

0.000 8.300 0.0007.100 15.400
21T 20 20 22 22 

22 
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